Entrant Name

El

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E9

E10
E1l1
E12
E13
E14
E15
El6
E17
E18
E19
E20
E21
E22
E23
E24
E25
E26
E27
E28
E29
E30
E31
E32

Martin Ashton
Allen Onion
Tom Tomes
John Pritchard
Antony Gould
Richard Gaunt
Mal Evans
Richard Weaving
Bob Smith
Robert Corp
David Reynolds
Paul Jones

Club

Erdington Court
Erdington Court
Erdington Court
Erdington Court
Erdington Court
Erdington Court
Sherwood Park
Sherwood Park
Sherwood Park
Sherwood Park
Solihull Municipal
Solihull Municipal

Phone

07812 908458
0121378 3928
07958 635036
07890 500556
07872 835540
07753 897182
07910 216117
07527 281100
07711 590732
0121 249 5258
075380 07652
07906 778865

Mens Pairs

Round 1 - Round of 32  Score |Round 2 - Round of 16  Score |Quarter Final Score |Semi Final Score |Final Score
Tom Tomes 16
Tom Tomes 10
Allen Onion 14
John Pritchard
John Pritchard 18
Bob Smith 6
Antony Gould 11
Bob Smith 15
Bob Smith 13
Bob Smith
Richard Gaunt 14
David Reynolds 11
Richard Weaving 21
Richard Weaving 20
|
Robert Corp 22 8
Robert Corp 13
Martin Ashton 8
Mal Evans 13
Paul Jones 10
Mal Evans 21
Mal Evans 15
Play By Play By Play By Play On
#REF! 11 July 2024 31 July 2024 09 August 2024 14th/15th Sept 2024
Solihull Muni Sherwood Park

Results must be sent to Antony Gould within 24hrs of the match being completed by the following means, in the following preferential order

Text

Phone

07872 835540
07872 835540

Classification: General




